4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Rabnita
Latitudine 47°45'23.82"N
Distanta : 543.01 km
Cod columbofil: 732857
Latitudine : 44° 6™ 24.72"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Nom

0135065F
0135064M
2019913M
2019914M
2019910M
3003177M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 42801964

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

N Longitudine

:06 GPS Ceas Atomic
:06 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:06 GPS +3h

Por. sositi

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

| DA17C83F
| DA1B7343
| DA4B3EFF
| DA46F447
| DA5922A8
| DA65A279

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 50344

0S5, 07,2025 13301

SERVER

Rabnita

29°0'16.65"E

05.07.2025 05:53:00

Berky

24° 20"

05.07.2025 16:01:
25 16:01

05.07.20

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700412
AAO01C2C

Pag.:

+ Cristuinea Florin
51.17' E

43 LIVE
:43 +0
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228219_1751567108.pdf

